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GARANTÍA SAGOLA · 3 AÑOS

SAGOLA W A R R A N T Y · 3 YEARS
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NEW

SAGOLA set the pace in the mid to high range of spray guns.

The new Classic Pro XD is launched with the highest SAGOLA manufacturing standards, 
competitive prices whilst maintaining a superb service and offering the best warrantee (3 years).

A new body design with improved ergonomics, the widest range of answers and application 
solutions. All this with strict compliance with the most demanding standards of manufacture and 
emissions of solvents. All this defines the new Classic Pro XD model.

New aircaps
High spray quality Sagola
Maximum transfer of paint

SAGOLA Professional response in all sectors of painting SAGOLA Professional response in all sectors of painting 

INDUSTRY
High quality 
finishes . Primers
WOOD
Lacquers . Varnishes
Basecoats . Waterborne 
clearcoats
DECORATION
Enamels. Varnishes

Classic Pro XD

• 1.4 [21EPA]: High quality finishes. Lacquers and Dyes
• 1.6 [21EPA]: Finishes and Primers. Varnishes and Lacquers. Wood. HS Primers
• 1.8 [21EPA]: HS Primer. High thickness. Basecoats, Primers

• 1.4 [HVLP]: Industrial finishes. Dyes.
• 1.6 [HVLP]: Industrial finishes and primers. HS primers.
• 1.8 [HVLP]: HS Primer. High thickness. Basecoats, Primers
• 2.5 [HVLP]: Primers. High viscous. Varnishes and waterborne paints

• 2.0 [25]: HS Primer. High thickness. Basecoats, Primers
• 2.5 [36]: Primers. High viscous. Varnishes and waterborne paints
• 2.8 [28]: Viscous primers. Forged effect

21 EPA

HVLP

Conventional

Classic Pro XD

Classic Pro XD

Classic Pro XD

• Maximum recommended  inlet pressure: 2 BAR

• Maximum recommended application distance: 
   · max. 15 cm. HVLP
   · max. 18 cm. 21EPA and 25/36/28

• Air consumption:
   · 380 L/min. HVLP
   · 240 L/min. 21EPA
   · 320 L/min. 25/36/28
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FUNCTIONAL ADVANTAGES Classic Pro XD. 

• ECONOMY
Sagola, the highest quality at the most competitive price in its range.

• SAVING IN PAINT CONSUMPTION
HVLP Aircap. Maximum saving and minimum mist.                
EPA Aiercap. High performance finishes.

• TECHNICAL IMPROVEMENTS
New body design.
Maximum ergonomics and comfort.
No joints between air and paint.
Internal air distributor. Avoid loose parts and deterioration.
Noozles and needles in Stainless steel.
Matt chromed. Image quality and ease of cleaning.
Time savings.

• Strict compliance with the most demanding standards    
of manufacture and emissions of solvents.

• Ability to work with portable compressors > 2HP.                  
Low consumption aircap.

• VERSIONS

It comes in a 
custom box

Regulations / Patents / Registries

· All SAGOLA products meet the strictest safety standards for the manufacturing 
of painting equipment.

· SAGOLA products comply with EC regulations and all the ATEX standards.
· To protect itself against copies and counterfeits, SAGOLA register the shape of 

its guns and, naturally, registers its trademark worldwide.

NORMATIVAS

· CE 

· EN 1953

· ATEX         II 2 GX

· SQMDA 1151 CALIFORNIA

· SQMDA 1136 CALIFORNIA

· PATENTED AIR VALVE: PAT. 200801598

· COMMUNITY DESIGN: D-C 924667-0004

· DESIGN IN ASIA: 200830139660.3

Version NozzleCode

10141620
10141623
10141625
10141627
10141629
10141630
10141621
10141624
10141626
10141631

21 EPA

HVLP

25
36
28

2.00
2.50
2.80

1.40
1.60
1.80

1.40
1.60
1.80
2.50



SAGOLA MÉXICO
Calle 2. Nº 5C. Bodega 6
Parque Ind. Benito Juárez

76120 Santiago de Querétaro
(QUERÉTARO) MÉXICO

Tel.: (+52) 442 388 5080
sagolamexico@sagolamexico.mx

www.sagolamexico.mx

SAGOLA, S.A.
Urartea, 6

01010 Vitoria - Gasteiz
(Álava) SPAIN

Tel.: (+34) 945 214 150
Fax: (+34) 945 214 147

sagola@sagola.com
www.sagola.com

Made in Spain
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SAGOLA S.A. has always displayed the quality 
of its products with pride, but lately, in view of 
its ever more demanding clients, it has obtained 
certifications that vouch for the guarantee of its 
know-how and its impeccable organisational 
quality.

SAGOLA S.A. will refuse any responsibility for the 
damage of defects caused by spray guns with a similar 
appearance to the originals. These guns are imitations that  
HAVE NOT BEEN  MANUFACTURED BY  SAGOLA, S.A.
The SAGOLA S.A. products are exclusively sold through 
our distributors, with spare parts and a 3-year worldwide 
guarantee against design and/or manufacturing defects.

ISO CERTIFICATES


