

# NEW Classic Pro XD

**SAGOLA** set the pace in the mid to high range of spray guns.

The new **Classic Pro XD** is launched with the highest SAGOLA manufacturing standards, competitive prices whilst maintaining a superb service and offering the **best warrantee** (3 years).

A new body design with improved ergonomics, the widest range of answers and application solutions. All this with **strict compliance with the most demanding standards** of manufacture and emissions of solvents. All this defines the new **Classic Pro XD** model.

- New aircaps
- High spray quality Sagola
- Maximum transfer of paint

## Classic Pro XD 21 EPA

- 1.4 [21EPA]: High quality finishes. Lacquers and Dyes
- 1.6 [21EPA]: Finishes and Primers. Varnishes and Lacquers. Wood. HS Primers
- 1.8 [21EPA]: HS Primer. High thickness. Basecoats, Primers



## Classic Pro XD Conventional

- 2.0 [25]: HS Primer. High thickness. Basecoats, Primers
- 2.5 [36]: Primers. High viscous. Varnishes and waterborne paints
- 2.8 [28]: Viscous primers. Forged effect



### Classic Pro XD HVLP

- 1.4 [HVLP]: Industrial finishes. Dyes.
- 1.6 [HVLP]: Industrial finishes and primers. HS primers.
- 1.8 [HVLP]: HS Primer. High thickness. Basecoats, Primers
- 2.5 [HVLP]: Primers. High viscous. Varnishes and waterborne paints



- Maximum recommended inlet pressure: 2 BAR
- Maximum recommended application distance:
  - · max. 15 cm. HVLP
  - · max. 18 cm. 21EPA and 25/36/28

#### • Air consumption:

- · 380 L/min. HVLP
- · 240 L/min. 21EPA
- · 320 L/min. 25/36/28

## SACOLA Professional response in all sectors of painting

INDUSTRY High quality finishes . Primers

WOOD

Lacquers . Varnishes Basecoats . Waterborne clearcoats

**DECORATION Enamels. Varnishes** 









# FUNCTIONAL ADVANTAGES Classic Pro XD

#### ECONOMY

Sagola, the highest quality at the most competitive price in its range.

## SAVING IN PAINT CONSUMPTION

HVLP Aircap. Maximum saving and minimum mist. EPA Aiercap. High performance finishes.

#### TECHNICAL IMPROVEMENTS

New body design.

Maximum ergonomics and comfort.

No joints between air and paint.

Internal air distributor. Avoid loose parts and deterioration.

Noozles and needles in Stainless steel.

Matt chromed. Image quality and ease of cleaning.

Time savings.

• Strict compliance with the most demanding standards of manufacture and emissions of solvents.

• Ability to work with portable compressors > 2HP. Low consumption aircap.

#### VERSIONS

Code	Version	Nozzle
10141620		1.40
10141623	21 EPA	1.60
10141625		1.80
10141627	25	2.00
10141629	36	2.50
10141630	28	2.80
10141621	HVLP	1.40
10141624		1.60
10141626		1.80
10141631		2.50



It comes in a custom box

# Regulations / Patents / Registries

- · All SAGOLA products meet the strictest safety standards for the manufacturing of painting equipment.
- · SAGOLA products comply with EC regulations and all the ATEX standards.
- · To protect itself against copies and counterfeits, SAGOLA register the shape of its guns and, naturally, registers its trademark worldwide.

#### **NORMATIVAS**

- · CE
- EN 1953
- · ATEX (Ex) II 2 GX
- SQMDA 1151 CALIFORNIA
- · SQMDA 1136 CALIFORNIA
- · PATENTED AIR VALVE: PAT. 200801598
- · COMMUNITY DESIGN: D-C 924667-0004
- · DESIGN IN ASIA: 200830139660.3







# SAGOLA

SAGOLA S.A. will refuse any responsibility for the damage of defects caused by spray guns with a similar appearance to the originals. These guns are imitations that HAVE NOT BEEN MANUFACTURED BY SAGOLA, S.A. The SAGOLA S.A. products are exclusively sold through our distributors, with spare parts and a 3-year worldwide guarantee against design and/or manufacturing defects.



#### **ISO CERTIFICATES**



SAGOLA S.A. has always displayed the quality of its products with pride, but lately, in view of its ever more demanding clients, it has obtained certifications that vouch for the guarantee of its know-how and its impeccable organisational quality.





Urartea, 6 01010 Vitoria - Gasteiz (Álava) SPAIN Tel.: (+34) 945 214 150 Fax: (+34) 945 214 147 sagola@sagola.com www.sagola.com

#### SAGOLA MÉXICO

Calle 2. № 5C. Bodega 6 Parque Ind. Benito Juárez 76120 Santiago de Querétaro (QUERÉTARO) MÉXICO Tel.: (+52) 442 388 5080 sagolamexico@sagolamexico.mx www.sagolamexico.mx

